W

bar . seafood . bistro

Afternoon Tea
TSR

Billow Afternoon Tea Set For Two
Billow 2 A FHF%

Grilled Ham & Cheese Sandwich - Fries
PVANRRZ =308 - E%

Teriyaki Chicken Burger - Fries
AVIRIEZVEE - EfF

Handmade US Angus Beef Burger - Fries
BEXRFTLBHMFTREE - BF

Deep-fried Halibut Fillet with Tartar Sauce - Fries

YEELE Al - 1% - ffE

Your Choice a Cup of Tea or Freshly Brewed Coffee
FE 2 AR B MRE

$398

$138

$158

$168

$148

Add $58 to Enjoy a Glass of House Wine or Sparkling Wine

IN$58r] E— A B E R AE

All prices are subject to 10% service charge (rounded off to the nearest dollar)
IN—RRFEE | ME R NKE




