billow bar. seafood. bistro

Afternoon Tea 下午茶

Billow Afternoon Tea Set For Two Billow 2人下午茶	\$398
Grilled Ham & Cheese Sandwich · Fries 扒火腿芝士三文治 · 薯條	\$138
Teriyaki Chicken Burger · Fries 日式照燒雞扒漢堡 · 薯條	\$158
Handmade US Angus Beef Burger · Fries 自家手打安格斯牛肉漢堡 · 薯條	\$168
Deep-fried Halibut Fillet with Tartar Sauce · Fries 炸比目魚柳 · 薯條 · 他他醬	\$148

Your Choice a Cup of Tea or Freshly Brewed Coffee 精選茗茶或咖啡

Add \$58 to Enjoy a Glass of House Wine or Sparkling Wine 加\$58可享一杯葡萄餐酒或氣泡酒

All prices are subject to 10% service charge (rounded off to the nearest dollar) 加一服務費 | 四捨五入收費